CPL-HS SeriesCPL-HS Series
FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S

(in)
Dim B
(in)
Screw
Size
Screw
Torque
(in-lb)
Torsional
Flexibility
(deg/in-lb)
Inertia
(lb-in-sec^2)
Weight
(g)
CPL-HS050-125-125 0.125 0.5 3.5 0.5 0.13 0.07 4-40 5 1.34 6.9e-07 3.6
CPL-HS075-250-250 0.25 0.75 8 0.75 0.18 0.1 8-32 20 0.48 5.23e-06 12
CPL-HS075-5mm-5mm 0.197 0.75 9.1 0.75 0.18 0.1 8-32 20 0.48 5.23e-06 12
CPL-HS100-250-250 0.25 1 21 1 0.26 0.16 10-24 35 0.2 2.25e-05 30
CPL-HS100-8mm-8mm 0.313 1 19 1 0.26 0.16 10-24 35 0.28 2.25e-05 30
CPL-HS112-500-500 0.5 1.125 23 1.12 0.27 0.14 1/4-20 80 0.35 3.86e-05 39
Note: Minimum 50 pc. order required